
Year
Pay Period         
Start Date

Pay Period        
End Date

Time Sheet               
 Due Date

Payroll                 
Check Date

2024 Sun   Dec 01  '24 Sun   Dec 15  '24 Mon   Dec 16  '24 Fri   Dec 20  '24

2025 Mon   Dec 16  '24 Tue   Dec 31  '24 Wed   Jan 01  '25 Mon   Jan 06  '25

2025 Wed   Jan 01  '25 Wed   Jan 15  '25 Thu   Jan 16  '25 Wed   Jan 22  '25

2025 Thu   Jan 16  '25 Fri   Jan 31  '25 Sat   Feb 01  '25 Fri   Feb 07  '25

2025 Sat   Feb 01  '25 Sat   Feb 15  '25 Sun   Feb 16  '25 Fri   Feb 21  '25

2025 Sun   Feb 16  '25 Fri   Feb 28  '25 Sat   Mar 01  '25 Fri   Mar 07  '25

2025 Sat   Mar 01  '25 Sat   Mar 15  '25 Sun   Mar 16  '25 Fri   Mar 21  '25

2025 Sun   Mar 16  '25 Mon   Mar 31  '25 Tue   Apr 01  '25 Mon   Apr 07  '25

2025 Tue   Apr 01  '25 Tue   Apr 15  '25 Wed   Apr 16  '25 Tue   Apr 22  '25

2025 Wed   Apr 16  '25 Wed   Apr 30  '25 Thu   May 01  '25 Wed   May 07  '25

2025 Thu   May 01  '25 Thu   May 15  '25 Fri   May 16  '25 Thu   May 22  '25

2025 Fri   May 16  '25 Sat   May 31  '25 Sun   Jun 01  '25 Fri   Jun 06  '25

2025 Sun   Jun 01  '25 Sun   Jun 15  '25 Mon   Jun 16  '25 Fri   Jun 20  '25

2025 Mon   Jun 16  '25 Mon   Jun 30  '25 Tue   Jul 01  '25 Mon   Jul 07  '25

2025 Tue   Jul 01  '25 Tue   Jul 15  '25 Wed   Jul 16  '25 Tue   Jul 22  '25

2025 Wed   Jul 16  '25 Thu   Jul 31  '25 Fri   Aug 01  '25 Thu   Aug 07  '25

2025 Fri   Aug 01  '25 Fri   Aug 15  '25 Sat   Aug 16  '25 Fri   Aug 22  '25

2025 Sat   Aug 16  '25 Sun   Aug 31  '25 Mon   Sep 01  '25 Fri   Sep 05  '25

2025 Mon   Sep 01  '25 Mon   Sep 15  '25 Tue   Sep 16  '25 Mon   Sep 22  '25

2025 Tue   Sep 16  '25 Tue   Sep 30  '25 Wed   Oct 01  '25 Tue   Oct 07  '25

2025 Wed   Oct 01  '25 Wed   Oct 15  '25 Thu   Oct 16  '25 Wed   Oct 22  '25

2025 Thu   Oct 16  '25 Fri   Oct 31  '25 Sat   Nov 01  '25 Fri   Nov 07  '25

2025 Sat   Nov 01  '25 Sat   Nov 15  '25 Sun   Nov 16  '25 Fri   Nov 21  '25

2025 Sun   Nov 16  '25 Sun   Nov 30  '25 Mon   Dec 01  '25 Fri   Dec 05  '25

2025 Mon   Dec 01  '25 Mon   Dec 15  '25 Tue   Dec 16  '25 Mon   Dec 22  '25

2026 Tue   Dec 16  '25 Wed   Dec 31  '25 Thu   Jan 01  '26 Wed   Jan 07  '26

Payroll Schedule for Full Year 2025


